
Teams Win Loss Tie Run Diff Seed
1 2 -5 7
2 Dirt Dogs 1 1 -5 5
3 Tiger Sharks 1 1 -7 6
4 1 1 -4 4
5 SD Stars 2 14 0 21 2
6 Lookouts 2 -14 8
7 1 1 7 3
8 2 14 0 22 1
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Date Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

S
a

tu
rd

a
y

, 
S

e
p

te
m

b
e

r 
1

5
, 

2
0

1
8

8am 2 1 Stars 13 vs 0
9:50 2 2 Stars 8 vs 0 Dirt Dogs

11:40 2 3 6 vs 9
1:30 2 4 5 vs 7 Dirt Dogs
3:20 2 5 Sharks 8 vs 8
3:20 3 6 Lookouts 0 vs 12
5:10 2 7 Lookouts 2 vs 12
5:10 3 8 Sharks 0 vs 10

                                                              Playoffs 
09/16 Time Field Gm Team Score vs Score Team

AA 8am 2 9 S6 Sharks vs
10am 2 10 S5 Dirt Dogs vs S8 Lookouts

Champ 12pm 2 11 W/G 9 vs W/G 10

AAA 8am 3 12 S2 Stars vs
10am 3 13 vs

Champ 12pm 3 14 W/G 12 vs W/G 13

1-Best Record 2-Head to Head (when only 2 teams are tied) 3-Run Differential (+-7 Max) 4-Runs Allowed 5-Runs Scored 6-Coin Flip

12u Birdsall Park, Temecula
Runs 

Allowed
Runs 

Scored
Taipans

Black Sox

Dykstra Baseball
SoCal Hawgs

Black Sox

Taipans Black Sox
Taipans

Dykstra
Hawgs
Dykstra
Hawgs

S7 Taipans

S3 Dykstra
S1 Hawgs S4 Black Sox


	12 u

