12u Birdsall Park, Temecula

		Teams		Win	Loss	Tie	Run Diff		Runs Allowed	Runs Scored	Seed
	Taipans			2		-5				7	
2	Dirt Dogs	rt Dogs		1	1		-5				5
	Tiger Sha	Sharks			1	1	-7	7			6
4	Black Sox		1	1			-4			4	
5	SD Stars		2			14	14		21	2	
6	Lookouts			2		-1	4			8	
7	Dykstra Baseball			1		1	7				3
8	SoCal Hawgs		2			14		0	22	1	
9											
10											
11											
12											
13											
14											
15											
16											
Date	Time	Field	Gm	Team		Score	VS	Sco	re	Team	
	8am	2	1	Stars		13	VS	0		Black Sc	х
-	9:50	2	2	Stars		8	VS	0		Dirt Dog	
80	11:40	2	3	Taipans		6	VS	9		Black Sc	
0	1:30	2	4	Taipans		5	VS	7		Dirt Dog	
, 2	3:20	2	5	Sharks		8	VS	8		Dykstra	
15	3:20	3	6	Lookouts		0	VS	12		Hawgs	
Jer	5:10	2	7	Lookouts		2	VS	12		Dykstra	
Ĕ	5:10	3	8	Sharks		0	VS	10		Hawgs	
Septe											
Saturday, September 15, 2018											
				Play	yoffs						
09/16	Time	Field	Gm	Team		Score	VS	Sco	re	Team	
AA	8am	2	9	S6 Sharks			VS			S7 Taipa	
	10am	2	10	S5 Dirt Dogs			VS			S8 Looko	uts
Champ	12pm	2	11	W/G 9			VS			W/G 10)
ΑΑΑ	8am	3	12	S2 Stars			VS			S3 Dykst	ra
	10am	3	13	S1 Hawgs			VS			S4 Black S	
Champ	12pm	3	14	W/G 12			VS			W/G 13	
1-6	Best Record	d 2-Head to He	ad (when	only 2 teams are tied	d) 3-Run D	ifferential (-	-7 Max) 4-F	Runs Allov	ved 5-Runs So	cored 6-Coin F	lip